Household members (10 people)

First name(s) Last name
John Jamieson
Janet Jamieson
Isabella Jamieson
Joan Jamieson
Margaret Jamieson
Janet Jamieson
William Jamieson
Margaret Anderson
Isabella Jamieson
Mary Jamieson

John Jamieson in 1851

1851 England, Wales & Scotland Census

Ungersta, Unst, Lordship of Shetland, Shetland, Scotland

Transcript of John's record

First name(s)

Last name

Relationship

Marital status

Sex

Age

Birth year

Birth town

Birth town as transcribed
Birth county

Birth county as transcribed

Birth place

Birth place other as
transcribed
Occupation

Full address

Relationship Marital status
Head Married
Wife Married

Daughter Unmarried
Daughter Unmarried
Daughter Unmarried
Daughter Unmarried
Son Unmarried
Grand child -
Step mother ~ Widow

Servant Unmarried

John

Jamieson

Head

Married

Male

57

1794

Unst

Unst

Shetland Islands

Shetland

Scotland

Scotland

Fisherman crofter

Ungersta, Unst, Lordship of Shetland, Shetland, Scotland

House name

© Findmypast

Ungersta

Sex

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Age Birth year

57

55

29

27

25

21

19

11

76

63

1794

1796

1822

1824

1826

1830

1832

1840

1775

1788

Occupation

Fisherman crofter

Spinster crofter's daur

Shawl knitter

Shawl knitter

Shawl knitter

Crofter's son fisherman

Fisherman's widow

General serv

Birth place

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Street

Parish

Island

County

Country
Registration district
Enumeration district
Piece number

Folio

Page

Schedule

Record set
Category

Subcategory
Collections from

Ungersta

Unst

Unst

Shetland

Scotland

Lordship of Shetland
6

63
1851 England, Wales & Scotland Census
Census, land & surveys

Census
Great Britain, Scotland
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