John Jamieson in 1851

1851 England, Wales & Scotland Census

Ungersta, Unst, Lordship of Shetland, Shetland, Scotland

Household members (10 people)

First name(s)	Last name	Relationship	Marital status	Sex	Age	Birth year	Occupation	Birth place
John	Jamieson	Head	Married	Male	57	1794	Fisherman crofter	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Janet	Jamieson	Wife	Married	Female	55	1796	-	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Isabella	Jamieson	Daughter	Unmarried	Female	29	1822	Spinster crofter's daur	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Joan	Jamieson	Daughter	Unmarried	Female	27	1824	Shawl knitter	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Margaret	Jamieson	Daughter	Unmarried	Female	25	1826	Shawl knitter	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Janet	Jamieson	Daughter	Unmarried	Female	21	1830	Shawl knitter	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
William	Jamieson	Son	Unmarried	Male	19	1832	Crofter's son fisherman	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Margaret	Anderson	Grand child	-	Female	11	1840	-	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Isabella	Jamieson	Step mother	Widow	Female	76	1775	Fisherman's widow	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland
Mary	Jamieson	Servant	Unmarried	Female	63	1788	General serv	Unst, Shetland Islands, Scotland

Transcript of John's record

First name(s)	John				
Last name	Jamieson				
Relationship	Head				
Marital status	Married				
Sex	Male				
Age	57				
Birth year	1794				
Birth town	Unst				
Birth town as transcribed	Unst				
Birth county	Shetland Islands				
Birth county as transcribed	Shetland				
Birth place	Scotland				
Birth place other as transcribed	Scotland				
Occupation	Fisherman crofter				
Full address					
Ungersta, Unst, Lordship of Shetland, Shetland, Scotland					

Street Ungersta Parish Unst Island Unst Shetland County Country Scotland Registration district Lordship of Shetland

Enumeration district Piece number Folio Page Schedule

1851 England, Wales & Scotland Census Record set

Category Census, land & surveys

Subcategory Census

Collections from Great Britain, Scotland

House name Ungersta

© Findmypast

URL of this page: https://www.findmypast.com.au/transcript?id=GBC%2F1851%2F0019723537&expand=true&tab=this